

b
C.A.No. 2732 OF 1999

ITEM No.113

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2732 of 1999

State of U.P.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Private Secretaries Brotherhood and Ors.Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 10-03-2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.
Ms. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for a week.

List this matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble the Chief Justice is not a member.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master