

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA No.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2732 OF 1999

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRIVATE SECRETARIES BROTHERHOOD & ORS.  
(s)

Respondent

(For modification/clarification of court's order dated 27.09.2004)

Date: 01/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)/  
Applicant

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.  
Ms. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Letter perused.

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

( Satish K. Yadav )

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master

Court Master

