

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 5/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2732 OF 1999

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRIVATE SECRETARIES BROTHERHOOD & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for CLARIFICATION/modification of Court order dated 27.9.2004)

Date: 09/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The delay in filing the counter affidavit in Interlocutory Application No.5 stands

condoned.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj