

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2732 OF 1999

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRIVATE SECRETARIES BROTHERHOOD & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit)

Date: 13/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Faizail Khan,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this appeal before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice

Markandey Katju is not a member.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER