

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2732 OF 1999

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRIVATE SECRETARIES BROTHERHOOD & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit)

Date: 28/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Fuzail Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Tehmina Punvani,Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weeks' time is allowed to the learned counsel for  
the appellant to file further affidavit. Reply, if any, may b  
e  
filed within four weeks thereafter.

Place the appeal thereafter.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Khushi Ram ]

Court Master