

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2732 OF 1999

STATE OF U.P. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRIVATE SECRETARIES BROTHERHOOD &amp; ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit)

Date: 19/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKARFor Appellant(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Fuzail Khan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERPlace the appeal after four weeks, as prayed for by the learned  
counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant.[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master